Risotto / Pasta

Tomato risotto like “Gemista” v 6,70 €
with cherry tomatoes, herbs and mizithra cheese

Mushroom risotto v 6,90 €
mix of wild mushrooms, local marouva wine and fresh truffle

Spaghetti carbonara 7,50 €
smoked pancetta parmesan and creamy egg sauce

Tagliatelle with vegetables v 6,50 €
carrot, leek, zucchini, cherry tomatoes, onion and sesame

Penne with chicken fillet 7,50 €

creamy sauce of sun dried tomato and spicy feta cheese mousse

Spaghetti Napolitana Vg 6,30 €

with cherry tomatoes and basil

Spaghetti al Pesto v 6,50 €

homemade basil pesto and pine seed parmesan

Spaghetti Bolognese 7,70 €

with ground beef and rosemary

Main Courses / Grill

Pork Gyros 8,50 €
on pita bread, tzatziki, onion, small tomato-onion salad and fried potatoes

Pork Fillet Souvlaki 9,50 €
on pita bread, sautéed vegetables, tzatziki and fried potatoes

Chicken Souvlaki 9,50 €
In aromatic oil, with herb tabbouleh tomato dip and sautéed vegetables

Sea Bass fillet 12,50 €
grilled with boiled greens and fennel mayo

Falafel v 6,50 €

chickpeas croquettes with crispy pita, vegetables ragout, tahini and lettuce

Snacks and sandwiches

Toast
Ham and cheese

Club sandwich
with ham, cheese, bacon, tomato, lettuce and mayo. Served with chips

Chicken club sandwich
with ham, cheese, bacon, tender chicken, tomato, iceberg and Dijon
mustard-mayo sauce. Served with chips

Open sandwich with multi seed bread and smoked salmon
sour cream, pickles, radish, avocado and salad leaves

Spring rolls Vg
with soy marinated vegetables and sweet-sour sauce

Beef burger
with cheese, tomato, pickles, iceberg, coleslaw and French fries

Pizza
tomato, mozzarella, onion, peppers, bacon, ham and mushrooms

Omelette
tomato, onion, peppers, bacon, ham, mushrooms and cheese

French fries

Country style fried potatoes

3,30 €

7,90 €

8,30 €

7,80 €

5,70 €

10,50 €

8,90 €

6,50 €

4,00 €
4,30 €



Desserts

Warm Chocolate Pie
and Madagascar vanilla ice-cream

Yoghurt and fruits v

with honey and almonds

Seasonal fruit salad small vg

Seasonal fruit salad large Vg

* Frozen product

Lefteris Mastorakis
Executive Chef

LIST OF FOOD ALLERGENS according to REG 1169/2011
Cereals containing gluten,

Crustaceans and their products
Eggs and their products

Fish and their products
Peanuts and their products
Soybeans and their products

Milk and milk products (including lactose)
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Celery and its products

N
©

Mustard and products
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. Sesame seeds and its products

N
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Sulphur dioxide and sulphites
13. Lupin and its products
Molluscs and its products

Please inform us, in case of allergies or intolerances in any of the above substances.

The Chef or the Head of the Department will inform you which products do not contain

6,50 €

5,50 €

5,20 €

7,20 €

V Vegetarian Vg Vegan

Nuts, namely: almonds ,hazelnuts , walnuts, cashews ,pecan nuts ,Brazil nuts , pistachio nuts etc

the specific allergen, according to our recipes. However, the hotel is in no position to ensure 100%

that traces of the allergen cannot be found due to cross contamination during the production from the used utensils,

tools and equipment of the hotel

Bread (per person)

Pita Bread (per person)

Appetizers

Garlic Bread v

Grilled manouri cheese Vv
with salad leaves and sweet and sour dressing of sundried tomatoes

Tzatziki v

Tacos Vg
with tortillas with chickpeas, spinach tomato, tahini sauce, chili and avocado

Fried Calamari *
flavored with lemon and thyme infused mayo dip

Salads

Quinoa salad vg
three colours of quinoa, avocado, beetroot, cucumber, citrus fillets and
baby spinach

Caesar’s salad
lettuce and iceberg, bacon, tender chicken, aromatic croutons and parmesan
all marinated in original Caesar’s dressing

Greek salad v
tomato, cucumber, onion, peppers, olives, capers, rusk crouton, feta cheese
and oregano. Marinated with extra virgin olive oil and local vinegar

Tuna salad
tuna, lettuce, olives, pickled fennel bulb, capers and lemon dressing.
Served with garlic-flavored crouton and shredded egg.

Green salad Vg
with green salad salad leaves, vegetable ribbons, croutons, almond and
caper vinaigrette

0,70 €
0,90 €

4,20 €
5,50 €

3,50 €
6,70 €

7,00 €

7,00 €

7,90 €

7,00 €

7,50 €

6,50 €



