Risotto / Pasta

	RISOLIO / Pasta			
	Tomato risotto like "Gemista" v	6,70€	Snacks and sandwiches	
	with cherry tomatoes, herbs and mizithra cheese	0,70 C	Toast	3,30€
	Mushroom risotto v	6,90€	Ham and cheese	
	mix of wild mushrooms, local marouva wine and fresh truffle		Club sandwich with ham, cheese, bacon, tomato, lettuce and mayo. Served with chips	7,90€
	Spaghetti carbonara smoked pancetta parmesan and creamy egg sauce	7,50€	Chicken club sandwich	8,30€
	Tagliatelle with vegetables v carrot, leek, zucchini, cherry tomatoes, onion and sesame	6,50 €	with ham, cheese, bacon, tender chicken, tomato, iceberg and Dijon mustard-mayo sauce. Served with chips	0,00 2
	Penne with chicken fillet creamy sauce of sun dried tomato and spicy feta cheese mousse	7,50€	Open sandwich with multi seed bread and smoked salmon sour cream, pickles, radish, avocado and salad leaves	7,80€
	Spaghetti Napolitana Vg	6,30€	Spring rolls Vg with soy marinated vegetables and sweet-sour sauce	5,70€
	with cherry tomatoes and basil Spaghetti al Pesto v	6,50 €	Beef burger with cheese, tomato, pickles, iceberg, coleslaw and French fries	10,50 €
	homemade basil pesto and pine seed parmesan Spaghetti Bolognese	7,70€	Pizza tomato, mozzarella, onion, peppers, bacon, ham and mushrooms	8,90€
	with ground beef and rosemary		Omelette	6,50€
	Main Courses / Grill		tomato, onion, peppers, bacon, ham, mushrooms and cheese	
	Pork Gyros	8,50€	French fries	4,00€
	on pita bread, tzatziki, onion, small tomato-onion salad and fried potatoes		Country style fried potatoes	4,30€
	Pork Fillet Souvlaki on pita bread, sautéed vegetables, tzatziki and fried potatoes	9,50 €		
	Chicken Souvlaki In aromatic oil, with herb tabbouleh tomato dip and sautéed vegetables	9,50 €		
	Sea Bass fillet grilled with boiled greens and fennel mayo	12,50 €		
	Falafel V chickpeas croquettes with crispy pita, vegetables ragout, tahini and lettuce	6,50 €		

Desserts

Warm Chocolate Pie and Madagascar vanilla ice-cream	6,50 €
Yoghurt and fruits V with honey and almonds	5,50 €
Seasonal fruit salad small v g	5,20€
Seasonal fruit salad large Vg	7,20€

* Frozen product V Vegetarian Vg Vegan

Lefteris Mastorakis Executive Chef

LIST OF FOOD ALLERGENS according to REG 1169/2011

- 1. Cereals containing gluten,
- 2. Crustaceans and their products
- 3. Eggs and their products
- 4. Fish and their products
- 5. Peanuts and their products
- 6. Soybeans and their products
- 7. Milk and milk products (including lactose)
- 8. Nuts, namely: almonds ,hazelnuts , walnuts, cashews ,pecan nuts ,Brazil nuts , pistachio nuts etc
- 9. Celery and its products
- 10. Mustard and products
- 11. Sesame seeds and its products
- 12. Sulphur dioxide and sulphites
- 13. Lupin and its products
- Molluscs and its products

Please inform us, in case of allergies or intolerances in any of the above substances.

The Chef or the Head of the Department will inform you which products do not contain

the specific allergen, according to our recipes. However, the hotel is in no position to ensure 100%

that traces of the allergen cannot be found due to cross contamination during the production from the used utensils, tools and equipment of the hotel

Bread (per person) Pita Bread (per person)

Appetizers

Garlic Bread V

Grilled manouri cheese V with salad leaves and sweet and sour dressing of s

Tzatziki V

Tacos Vg with tortillas with chickpeas, spinach tomato, tahini

Fried Calamari * flavored with lemon and thyme infused mayo dip

Salads

Quinoa salad Vg three colours of quinoa, avocado, beetroot, cucumbe baby spinach

Caesar's salad lettuce and iceberg, bacon, tender chicken, aromatic all marinated in original Caesar's dressing

Greek salad V tomato, cucumber, onion, peppers, olives, capers, ru and oregano. Marinated with extra virgin olive oil and

Tuna salad tuna, lettuce, olives, pickled fennel bulb, capers and Served with garlic-flavored crouton and shredded ec

Green salad Vg with green salad salad leaves, vegetable ribbons, cr caper vinaigrette

	0,70€
	0,90€
	4,20€
	4,20€
undried temptage	5,50€
undried tomatoes	
	3,50€
	6,70€
sauce, chili and avocado	
	7,00€

er, citrus fillets and	7,00€
c croutons and parmesan	7,90€
isk crouton, feta cheese d local vinegar	7,00€
l lemon dressing. gg.	7,50€
routons, almond and	6,50€